ST series
LED LINEAR NARROW HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED LINEAR NARROW HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE STANDARD SERIES
delivers high efficiency at 170 lm/W in a sleek, narrow-profile design-ideal for

For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 2.
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
NHB-ST 120-277V
ASD-NHB-ST-160 29-15/16" x 4-11/16" x 3-5/16" 6.7 lbs(3.0kg) 1 30.94" x 5.51" x 4.09" 7.5 lbs 81019020048
ASD-NHB-ST-220 30" x 7-5/8" x 3-3/8" 8.7 lbs(3.9kg) 1 30.94" x 8.46" x 4.17" 9.7 lbs 81019020049
ASD-NHB-ST-320 30" x 7-5/8" x 3-3/8" 9.3 lbs(4.2 kg) 1 30.94" x 8.46" x 4.17" 10.3 lbs 81019020050
NHB-ST 120-277V WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-NHB-ST-220-40EM 32-13/16" x 7-5/8" x 5-11/16" 11.5 lbs(5.2kg) 1 33.70" x 8.54" x 6.69" 14.2 lbs 81019020051
ST series
LED LINEAR NARROW HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com